B ﬂ R C RETRODATA
. 801S

90 00851
90 00858

Mechanical parts cabinet

Mirror cabinet R732308 (grey)

RB06518 Handle fixation
R356107 Handle case

R360001 RVT BLND (x16)
R3613535 Screw Chip (x16)

R806130 DPL BG801S
R3661036 Nut DIN 934M4
R7123068 Washer Felt

Projector cabinet R732309 (grey)

___R1307221 L_Screen 67 Kuraray FRESNEL

Baffle R732331 R732332
R321051 Loudspeaker 20W 4E 158

R762353 L_Screen 67 Kuraray
R805905 Bottom profile
R805183 Top profile
R805184 Left/Right profile

R803043 Mounting plate RCU
R803088 RCU Housing

R3631239 Screw DIN 933 M4x10 XIC
R362120 Screw DIN 7985 M3x4

\ R732215 Cover Front panel (grey)
R803173 Cover fixation

R362120 Screw DIN 7985 M3x4

R732215 Front panel (grey)
R803659 Front panel support
R3621605 Screw D7985 M4x35
R7123068 Spacer 1.25D4.2D15

Mechanical parts

{1]
Date : 14/11/95

R3631239 Screw DIN 933 M4x10 XIC



BARCO- "2 nwe o

R801054 Profile mirror 1.872
(left - right)

~— R732187 Mirror backcover

R366964 Wing
R803015 Profile mirror L1152

(top - bottom)

“~~ R803655 Backcover
R3631469 Screw 2933 M5x16

R356124 Wheel

R356123 Wheel with lock

R3623482 Screw D933 M6x35 STPH
R3B67505 Washer Dia 6.4x18.3

R803012 Side panel right
R803013 Side pane! left
R3615105 Screw Hilo_R 4.2x13

R802089 Fix bracket mirror house —gg

R803016 Handle

R803014 Bottom plate

R801126 Hook plate ,
R395300 Rubber tape 123cm ’
2]
Mechanical parts Date : 14/11/95




@BARC

RETRODATA

801S

90 00851
90 00858

Mechanical parts metallic frame

Chassis plate
right R806701

Front panel
support R803659

Distance piece
chassis/front
panel R803682

Top support
CRT's R803025

Chassis plate
left R806702

Support chassis
right 80 3656

Support CRT
Driver R803175

Support chassis
left 80 3657

Bottom support

Fixation plate
80 3661

80 3658 support Splitter unit
80 3662 support Quadrupler unit
80 3028 Cover module rack

CRT's 80 3026

Mechanical parts

{3 ]
Date : 14/11/95






